CK 2529		NOTIE	ursuan	Tate of N N OF AS t-to NJAC	BESTOS 8:60 an	ABATE 0 12:120	0)		EC			E	
Date of Notification (1) 3-10-2018			Name	of Building	Owner/0	Operator			MAR	15	201	8	
Agencies Notified X	#_ including	g -	City, St West	Address tate, Zip C New Yo	ork, NJ			merchanics on	ASBEST(LK	CENSI		OL &	
DCA Cancellation				ILITY INF		ION					-		
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Residential	Place ((3)			ORMATI	ION	Type of Facility	(4)					
Street Address City (5)	//						School (K-Subchapte Other (i.e. etc.)	er 8 (Oth	ner than K- & commer	12) cial bui	ldings	, hom	es,
West New York, NJ 07093							Square Feet 10000	# 0	f Floors	100	3ldg. / 75+	\ge	
County (6) Hudson			County (STATE	Code (7) USE ONL	0		Current Use (Pr	ior if be	ing demolis	shed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building C	wner (8)	ASCI	M No.			of Abatement Co n Environmer			LC			
Street Address						Total Comments	Address Virginia Avenu	IE					
City, State, Zip Code					City, S	tate, Zip Code							
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Telepho	ne No.		Teleph	ey City, NJ 07 one No. 333-8855	304	License I	No.				
Start Date (10) 3-12-2018	Schedul 3-12-2		npletion	Date (11)		Name	of OSHA Monitor						
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check	53	177					Address						-
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire P Abatement Performed Outside of Norma Other – Describe:	eriod of al Facilit	Abaten y Hours	nent			City, St	ate, Zip Code						
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)													
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Renova Demolit				×	Full Containm Mini-Enclosur Glovebag Pro Non-Exempte	e cedure					
Location of		Locati Normali			12		9		21101111101		Abate	ement	
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Use Ma	ed Sole intenar todial S (12)	ly by nce/	Asbes (i.e.	tos Conta thermal surfac	scription aining M systems bing, VAT niscelland	aterial (ACM) insulation,	18	mount Specify or LF)	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Rear office	Yes	No	N/A		D							ite	ro
rear office	X			Rootir	ng mate	erial	۷.(00 SF	×				
										+			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		LN	IDED W	(n. a.t									
Green Environmental Services,		H	JDEP W auler ID 134889	No.	of Was		Name of Grows		red Landfil Landfill				
City. State Jersey City, NJ					Disposi		City, Stat	e					
Completed by Liliana Serrano	Title Office	e man	ager			ghature	Morrisv	me, P	Da	ate 10-20	018		

		-	Formal States	Λ Π Γ	and a second			6	3 U	U	IIIE
(K#5058		NOT	ELEATION Pursua	State of New Jers 2013 OF ASBESTO Int to NJAC 8:60 a	SABATEM	ENT		AAR	1 5	201	8
Date of Notification (1)			10	of Building Owner							
Agancias Novigad			ho	Gor Munt	ord f	tomes				NITO	<u> </u>
Agencies Nótified Type Notification	1					O.	ASBI	ESTÓ LIC	ENSI	NG NG	UL 0
EPA Initial Amended			City	The Bridge State, Zip Code	e HK	<u>)</u> \(\)		of personal state of the	yearn/street sale	O + Existration	annual or the
DOL Amendmer	nt #		The	d Book		0770	, :				
DOH Emergency justification		ng	Name	of Contact	100	0)) 0	Telephone N	umber			A 14
DCA Cancellation			Si	percen			132			TF	0
Name of Facility 18th and the second		101		CILITY INFORMAT				270	× 1 =	10	_
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taki					7	Type of Facilit	y (4)				
11. Munford Homes p.	pp.	143_				School (K	(-12)	40)			
					K	Other (i.e	er 8 (Other than K- private & commen	12) cial bui	ldings	, hom	es,
City (5)						etc.) Square Feet					
Red Ponk						2000	# of Floors		Bldg.	727	
County (6)				/ Code (7)	1 -		Prior if being demolis	shed)	So	1	
Monmuth			(STATE	USE ONLY)	1						
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building	Owner (8)	ASC	M No.	Name of	Abatement C	ontraction (9)				
					1 Acc	Incil	ration (c	. 7		_	
Street Address					2 2 1 2	er .		-			
City, State, Zip Code					195	Most	rose Rd				
ony, onto, zip oods					City, State	e, Zip Code		(
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	-		Telenh	one No.	Telephon	+ 2 MG	License I	760	عور	10	77
		TO CAMPBELL			43.20	94,75) Cicense	10.	16		
Start Date (10)	Schedu	led Co	mpletion	Date (11)	Name of	OSHA Monito	r		-1		
3/20/18	13	<u> 30</u>	118								
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Che					Street Ad	idress					
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of Norr	Period of	Abate	nent								
Other – Describe:	- 1	y rioui	> 		City, State	e, Zip Code					
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)	· +·				L						
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf	П	Renova	ation		V	F-11 O					
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Demoli				Mini-Enclosus	nent with Negative I re	Pressu	re		
					14	Glovebag Pro	ocedure ed (*) and Non-Frial	nto Dec	aarisse	·	
	1	s Locat	ion			11011 Enoisipie	l jantinon-ina	JIE FIO	1000	ement	
Location of		Norma ed Sole		De	scription of				Ту	/pe	
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED		aintena		Asbestos Coni (i.e. thermal	taining Mate	erial (ACM)	Amount	_	-	<u></u>	6
In Facility	Cus	stodial ((12)	Staff?	surfa	cing, VAT, c	DF.	(Specify SF or LF)	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
(13)	-	(12)		other n	niscellaneou	us)	-	ova	vair	Sule	Sur
	Yes	No	N/A					1		te	Œ
garage + house			14	confine	40,01		20.011	1x			
interor house	İ		X	Shectroe			35016	X			
interio- huse			1 ×	1124-1	, ,	WIT C	150.7	1			
interior house			7	Ceiline	- will	1-11	150010	X			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		IN	JDEP W		Yards	Name of	Registered Landfill	1X			
No10 Acoli		Н	auler ID			المارية المارية	- Section Canding	(5)			
Dity, State		L_	レイン	01	70	ta	<u>(1835)</u>			V/200000	
WELDOCK NI				7)/30	al Date	City, Stat					
Completed by	Title				ghature	1,1/47+	U. 10, PIT	te			
Previnc Guice	200	se to	CUTA	ecsuer .	73 4			31,7	1.	7	

Wrin Form

	E	9/	A st	are of New Jerse	у				The state of the s	₩Prir	臣
(以片5057	L	NO WIE	ursuant	IdF ASEESTOS to NJAC 8:60 an	d 12:12	0)	III MAI	R 1	5 2	2018	
Date of Notification (1)			Name of	f Building Owner/	- /	r(2) 15000	ASBES	ros i	ZON	TRO	L &
Agencies Notified Type Notification EPA		and the same	Street A	lo Fre	100	u År	WITTERSTONEY STREET, S	ICEN	ISING	3	94 F-940
DEP Amended Amendment			Section 2000	tie, Zip Code C→C₁(√G) f Contact	N	1077	47				
DOH Emergency justification) DCA Cancellation				f Contact	1 1		Telephone Num		05	-40	5
	ıa Place (3)	FACI	LITY INFORMAT	ION	Type of Facility (4					-
The Mortin Group Street Address	7·l		***************************************			School (K-12	H.D.		ings,	home	S.
City (5)						Square Feet	# o Floors		dg. A	ge U ∱	
County (6) Man mxv +h		ALLES GLOBAL	County (Code (7) USE ONLY)		(es de	r if being demolish	ed)			
lame of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building	Owner (8)	ASCN	1 No.	Name	of Abatement Con	tractor (9) JIC-Fion	· J,	La	(OH PILE
Breet Address					Stree	Address	ose ad	,			
ity, State, Zip Code					City, S	State, Zip Code		77	2	2	
roject Manager for Monitoring Firm		No.	Telephor	ne No.		S941757	License No		n ř		
tart Date (10) 3 2 1 1 5 Coupancy Status During Abatement (Chec	3/2	4	npletion [Date (11)	Name	of OSHA Monitor					
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of Norm Other - Describe:	Period of nal Facilit	Abaten y Hours	nent S			State, Zip Code					
cope of Work (Check All That Apply) 2 ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf 2 ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Renova Demolit				Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Proce	nt with Negative Predure (*) and Non-Friable			9	
Location of	1	s Locati Normal		Do	ondotio:		.,	-	Abate	ement pe	
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Ma	ed Sole aintena stodial 9 (12)	nce/	Asbestos Con (i.e. thermal surfa		Material (ACM) s insulation, AT, or	Amount (Sipedify SF or LF)	Removal	Ropair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
1000000	Yes	No	N/A	C1 -1	1	- Land Short	J.W.L.F			ē	
lgaemn+			12	10504	(0 cc	Imc)trc	500 CF	_~			
ame of Registered Waste Hauler $ACC Tiscleton (3)$	<u> </u>	40.000	JDEP W lauler ID	(THE COST 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Yards ste 7.	Name of F	Registered Landfill				
ity, State 95 Mo 1+1 ODE ROCH gmalleted by	Spec Title	K. 1	15	131	sal Date	8 (EC)+	$P \rightarrow P$	e :			
DieimiGune	Se	101	6-17	145172-		151 1-		11.	1	Con	



State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16) 14518473



Date of Notification (1)			Nam	e of Buildi	ng Owner/Operator	(2)					
	18		Me	etro Indu	strial Wrecking 8	(2) & Environmenta	I Contractors	, Fac.	E [7 E
Agencies Notified Type Notifi	cation		Stree	et Address			11/				
			The second second		hitman Rd. Suite	125					
☐ DOLWD ☐ Amende				State, Zip	[시스 - 1] - [시스 - 1	7 120		WAR	15	201	88
☑ DHSS Amendr				00-10-00-01-00-01-01-00	Sttation , NY 11	740					
DCA Emerge (NJAC 5:23-8) justifica	ncy (inclu	ding		e of Conta		740		THE PROPERTY OF A	ector and a	- A CONTRACTOR	er saltrianni um
(NOAC 5.25-6) Justifica				becca R			Telephone Wur 6:11-873-43	nber U	S UC ENSI	MTH NG	UL &
							6:14-873-43	57	Design Strangers	instruction	elimenat stocke
Name of Facility Where Abatement is	Taking DI	200 (2)	FA	CILITY	NFORMATION						
Former Office Bldg	Taking FI	ace (3)				Type of Facility (50 6 0				
Street Address				- 8		School (K-12) Subchapter 8	(Oth 1/ 4	٥)			
211 Cuthbert Blvd						Other (i.e., pri	vate and comme	∠) ercial b	uildin	as	
						homes, etc.)				90,	
City (5)						Square Feet	# of Floors	В	ldg. A	ge	
Cherry Hill , NJ						12,000	1		196	5	
County (6)			Cou	nty Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pric	or if being demol	ished)			
US; Camden CO.						Former Scho	ool				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bui	lding Own	er (8)	ASCM	No.	Name of Abateme	ent Contractor (9)		-	-		
Sinog Environmental Inc.						n Environmenta	Service, LLC				
Street Address					Street Address						
617 Stokes Rd.					958 Jackson	Rd					
City, State, Zip Code		100			City, State, Zip Co						
Medford , NJ 08055					Mays Landin						- 1
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Te	lephone	No	Telephone No.	9, 140 00000	I i a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a				
Rebbecca Rubnittz			09-868		609-561-1901		License No.				
The state of the s	Scheduled				Name of OSHA M		01158		a (
03/10/18			20 /			onitor Environmenta	Services, LL	.C.			
Occupancy Status During Abatement	Check on	y one)			Street Address			•	-	Market To	
□ Facility Closed/Vacated During Ent	ire Period	of Abate	ement		958 Jackson	Rd					1
Abatement Performed Outside of N	ormal Fac	ility Hou	ırs - Des	cribe	City, State, Zip Co						
Time of Abatement: 7AM-11:30PM	//P	M	AM		Mays Landing						
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)					mayo Landing	g, 140 00330				127257	
_≥3 sf or ≥3 lf					☐ Full Cont	ainment with Nega	tive Pressure				
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Renova Demoliti			☐ Mini-Encl						1
			,		☐ Non-Exer	npted (*) and Non-	Friable Procedu	ire			
		Is Loca							atem	ant T	VDO
Location of	. 1	Norma sed Sol			Description of				1		
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACN TO BE ABATED	1) 1	/lainten		Asbe	stos Containing Mat ., thermal systems i	erial (ACM)	Amount	Removal	Repair	Enc	Enclosure
IN Facility	C	ustodial		(1.6	surfacing, VAT,		(Specify SF or LF)	lova	air	aps	losu
(13)	Ye	(12) s No	_	-	other miscellaned		Of Or Er)	1 20		Encapsulate	Te
First Floor			-							10	
7 1131 1001				Asbest	os Associated M	astic	5,500SF				
					1)			TIT	П	П	
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		1	NJDEP V	Vaste	Cubic Yards of	Name of Registe	red I andfill				
Graham-Tech Environmental S	ervice, L		dauler ID 00345	No.	Waste		rth Landfill &	Tully	towr	ì	
City, State					Disposal Date	City, State					-
14 Read Drive Sicklerville, NJ 0	8081				^		town Rd. Moi	risvil	le.PA		
Completed By (Print or Type)	Title		-		Signature	L U			, . ,		
Vernice Graham	Presid	dent			Variation	1 /	IA. Da	ite	1	0	
SD 44					I I D WO	LU VIII	NIV-	1	1-1	0	

PA		NOT		MOITA	OF ASI	ew Jersey BESTOS ABAT IC 8:60 and 5:10		# 1451	84	£7	1	
Date of Notification (1)		Taring Moreover	**************************************	Name	of Building	g Owner/Operator (2)					
	_ / _ 18			Met	tro Indus	trial Wrecking &	Environment	Contractors, I	E . [
	Notification			Street	Address			10)	and a second			711
☐ EPA ☐ Ini	tial nended			7772		nitman Rd. Suite	125			-00		
	nended nendment #			201	State, Zip C			L L MAH	15	20	lg	
□ DCA □ En	nergency (in	27 15 1	1			Sttation , NY 117	746	l l				
,	stification) incellation			NG025-01211-022	of Contac	7		Telephone Numb	er CO	NTF	ROL	8.
	Incellation				ecca Ru			631-873-435	ENS	ING		
Name of Facility Where Abatem	ont in Taking	- Dlace	(2)	FA	CILITY IN	IFORMATION						
Former Warehouse	encis raking	g Place	(3)				Type of Facility (
Street Address							School (K-12) 3 (Other than K-12)				
215 Cuthbert Blvd							Other (i.e., pr	ivate and commer		ilding	IS,	
City (5)							homes, etc.)	# - (Fla	I DI	J A		
Cherry Hill , NJ							Square Feet 60.000	# of Floors		dg. Aq 1 965	-	
County (6)				Cour	tv Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)		or if being demolis		1303		
US; Camden CO.				Jour	ny code (r	NOTATE OOL ONET	Former Sch		ileu)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired to	ov Building (Owner ((8)	ASCM	No	Name of Abateme			-			
Sinog Environmental Inc.		,,,,,,			110.			al Service, LLC.				
Street Address	Angerta de Caractería de C					Street Address						
617 Stokes Rd.						958 Jackson	Rd					
City, State, Zip Code					-	City, State, Zip Co	ode		-	-		
Medford, NJ 08055						Mays Landing	g, NJ 08330					
Project Manager for Monitoring F	irm		Tele	phone	No.	Telephone No.		License No.	10			
Rebbecca Rubnittz			60	9-868	-1676	609-561-1901		01158				
Start Date (10)	Sched	luled C	omple	tion Da	te (11)	Name of OSHA M	lonitor					
03 /10 /18	_ _0)4_ /	20	_ /	18	Graham-Tech	Environmenta	al Services, LLC	.			
Occupancy Status During Abate	ment (Check	c only c	ne)			Street Address						
Facility Closed/Vacated Durin						958 Jackson	Rd					
☐ Abatement Performed Outsid Time of Abatement: 7AM-11:			1. A. A. S.		cribe	City, State, Zip Co						
Time of Abatement. <u>T</u> AM- <u>11.</u>	.30PW/	PM-		_AM		Mays Landing	g, NJ 08330					
Scope of Work (Check all that applications) ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	oply)	□ Re	novati molitio			☐ Mini-Enc ☐ Glovebag	g Procedure	ative Pressure	e			
		1 3375	Locat						Ab	ateme	ent Ty	уре
Location of	I (A CBA)		Normal d Sole		A = b =	Description o			,	D	Ш	ш
Asbestos-Containing Materia TO BE ABATED	I (ACIVI)	Ma	intena	nce/		stos Containing Ma ., thermal systems i		Amount (Specify	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
IN Facility		Cust	todial ((12)	Staff?		surfacing, VAT,	or	SF or LF)	val	=	Insc	sure
(13)		Yes	No	N/A	1	other miscellane	ous)				ate	U
Roof					Asbesto	os Roofing		7,000SF			П	
		П						-	10	П		
									-			
				-								
Name of Desisters different to				IDEDI		101:31					Ш	Ш
Name of Registered Waste Haul Graham-Tech Environme		e, LL	C H	JDEP \ auler II 00345	O No.	Cubic Yards of Waste	Name of Regist G.R.O.W. N	tered Landfill	Tully	towr	1	
City, State				30040		Disposal Date	City, State					
14 Read Drive Sicklerville	, NJ 08081	1					1513 Brode	entown Rd. Mor	risvil	le,PA	A	

Completed By (Print or Type)

Vernice Graham

Title

President

Signature

NO CIC	1		CATION	ate of Nev I OF ASBI to NJAC	ESTOS	ABATE		r.		EC	70-00		¥	nt Fo	
Date of Notification (1) 3/8/2018			Name o	f Building (Owner/0	perator		LC	744	- MA	4-1	-5-	2018	112	الل
Agencies Notified Type Notification			Street A	ddress					1	ASBEST	ros	CON	TRO	12	
X EPA Initial)2 Bou	leva	rd East	COLUMN DIVINION	L	ICEN	ISIN	G	- u	
DEP X Amended Amendment Emergency			City, Sta	ate, Zip Co		enburg	g, NJ	07093							
□ DOH justification) □ DCA	incidang		Name o	f Contact Ron C	Carvall	10			T-11	Mileson					
Name of Facility Manage About	D		FACI	LITY INFO	RMATI	ON							-		
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Residential	g Place (3	3)					Тур	e of Facility (4 School (K-1	50						
Street Address							×	Subchapter Other (i.e. p	8 (Other th			dings,	home	s,	
City (5) Newark, NJ)						are Feet	# o Flo	ors		ldg. <i>A</i> 90 +			
County (6) Essex			County (Code (7) USE ONLY)		_	Curr	ent Use (Pric	r if being d Reside		ed)				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building (Owner (8)		ASCN	/I No.				atement Con Environme		rices, Ir	nc.				
Street Address						Street PO E				300 E - E/E -					
City, State, Zip Code						City, S	tate,	Zip Code n, NJ 0850	1						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Telepho	ne No.		Teleph 609 2	one î	No.	Lic	ense No).				
Start Date (10) 3/20/2018	Schedule		pletion I	Date (11) 18		Name MEC		HA Monitor							
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Chec	k Only On	ne)				Street	Addre	ess							
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire F Abatement Performed Outside of Norm Other – Describe:	Period of A al Facility	Abatem Hours	nent ;				tate,	Zip Code eld, NJ 08	515						
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)														-	
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf × ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		enova emolit				×	M G	ull Containme ini-Enclosure lovebag Proc on-Exempted	edure	- xxx, 0 + 0 + 0 + 0 + 0 + 0 + 0 + 0 + 0 + 0			e		
Location of	l N	Locati Iormal	ly		Des	scription	-12					Abate	ement		
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Mai	d Sole intenar odial S (12)	nce/		os Cont thermal surfac	aining M systems cing, VA niscellan	lateria insu T, or		(Spec SF or I	ify	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure	
	No	N/A										ite	Ф		
Basement	X		The		Pipe In		tion	220	lf	Х					
Basement	X			Tran	site Si	nks		2		Х					
3rd Floor		X				VAT			100 :		Х				
2nd Floor		X				t Floo	ring		80 s		Х				
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Stevens Environmental Services	10,000	JDEP W auler ID 18292	No.	Cubic of Was			Name of F	Registered Landfill	Landfill						
City, State Allentown, NJ					al Date 0/2018	W.	City, State Morrisvi					3			
Completed by Mahlon E. Stevens	Title Proje	ct Ma	ınager		S	ignature	M			Dat	e 3/11	/18			

Check # 25556

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

Date of Notification (1) 3/8/2	2018		Name	of Building	g Owner/		(2) Lyons, Li	LC) 追	C		\mathbb{V}	E	
Agencies Notified	Type Notificatio	n		Street	Address			Soulevard			MAR	15	2018	Proposition in the last of the
EPA DEP DOL	Initial Amended	-1.41		City, S	tate, Zip C	Code			L	lai.	MITTE			
	Amendmen Emergency	y (includin	g	Name	of Contac		Gutten	burg, NJ		ASE	ESTO	SCC	NTR	<u></u>
DOH DCA	justification Cancellation			rvaine		Carva	lho		4	Telephon 908	208-3	e[\ S 060	NG	-
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Taki	ing Place	(3)	FAC	CILITY INF	ORMAT	ION	Type of Fa	acility (A)					
	Residential		(-)						ool (K-12)					
Street Address								Subo	chapter 8 (C r (i.e. priva			ouildir	gs, ho	mes,
City (5)	tuchen, NJ 08	3840						Square Fe	eet #	of Floors	s	125000	g. Age) +/-	
County (6)	x				Code (7)	n		Current Us	se (Prior if I	peing den esidenti)		
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Building	Owner (8	3)	ASC	M No.			of Abateme ens Envir			es. Inc	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Street Address							Street	Address ox 322						
City, State, Zip Code							10000000	tate, Zip Co					51	
Project Manager for Moni		Telepho	one No.		Teleph	one No. 259-9688		Licen 0049	ise No.					
Start Date (10) 3/20/2018		mpletion 3/30/20	Date (11)			of OSHA M	onitor	30 10						
Occupancy Status During	Abatement (Che	ck Only O						Address						
X Facility Closed/Vaca Abatement Performe X Other – Describe:	ted During Entire ed Outside of Norr	Period of mal Facilit	Abater y Hour	ment s			City, St	ox 341 ate, Zip Co						
Scope of Work (Check All	That Apply)						Ches	terfield, N	J 08515	<u> </u>				
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			Renova Demoli				×	Mini-End Gloveba	tainment w losure g Procedur mpted (*) a	е			lire	
Location	of	165	Locat Normal			Des					100.01	Ab	ateme Type	nt
Asbestos-Containing in TO BE ABA In Facilit (13)	Material (ACM) TED	Ma Cus	ed Sole aintena todial S (12)	nce/ Staff?		tos Cont thermal surfac		aterial (ACN insulation, , or		Ampunt (Specify SF or LF)	Velloval	Repail	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Baseme	nt	Yes	No X	N/A	Th	ormal [Dino Inc	aulation .		220 16		+	-	
Baseme			X		111		site Sin	sulation		220 If	X	+	-	
3rd Floo	X				VAT			100 sf	X	-	-	-		
2nd Floo			X				t Floori	na		80 sf	X	+	+-	\vdash
Name of Registered Waste				JDEP W	/aste	Cubic			ne of Regis		1000			
Stevens Environment	al Services		Н	auler ID 18292	CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF	of Was		Fai	rless Lan					
City, State Allentown, NJ			and and	/2018	1/ Ma	State rrisville, F	PA	Œ						
Completed by Mahlon E. Stevens	ct Ma	nager		Si	gnature				Date 3/8	/18				

Ch 338	09		NOT	TIFIC	CAT Pur	LION	tate of N OF AS nt to NJ	BES	Jersey STOS ABAT 3:60 and 5:1	TEMENT 6)	DEG		\mathbb{V}		
Date of Notification (1)					1	Name	of Buildir	ig Ov	wner/Operator ((2)	HH-MAR	15	201	8—	1
	12 /	18				Dai	n Mercui	У				38	09	<i>'</i>	
Agencies Notified	Type Notific	ation			5	Street	Address				ASSEST			OL &	
⊠ EPA	☐ Initial									Į	Li	CENSI	VG.		
☑ DOLWD	☐ Amende	(51)			(City, S	State, Zip	Code	9 '						
□ DCA	Amendm Emerger	_		-		Lav	allette, l	NJ 0	8735						
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justificati		Cluuli	y	N	Vame	of Contac	ct			Telephone Nur	nber			
90000000000000000000000000000000000000	☐ Cancella	ition				Dar	n Mercur	у							
						FA	CILITY II	NFO	RMATION						
Name of Facility Where A	batement is	Taking	Place	e (3)						Type of Facility	(4)				
Office Building										School (K-12					
Street Address											8 (Other than K-1		9.10		
3252 Route 35										homes, etc.)	rivate and commo	ercial bi	ıılaıng	js,	
City (5)	<i>r</i>		1							Square Feet	# of Floors	ВІ	dg. A	ge	- 17 7
Toms River Twp	(Lava	11/2	He)							2000 sf	1		60	3	
County (6)		110				Cour	ty Code (7)(STA	ATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pr	ior if being demol	ished)		-	
Ocean										Office Build					
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Buil	ding C	Owner	(8)	AS	SCM	ent Contractor (9)	-	50						
N/A								ntracting, Inc.							
Street Address							,								
						, Unit 61									
City, State, Zip Code	1				-				y, State, Zip Co						
Maria										New Jersey 08	755				
Project Manager for Monit	toring Firm	<u> </u>		Te	eleph	one	No.	-	lephone No.		License No.				
									732-349-9932		00624				
Start Date (10)	- 5	Sched	uled C	omp	oletio	n Da	te (11)		me of OSHA M		10024				
03 / _13_ /							18	11 15	E.M.S.L. Anal						
Occupancy Status During	Abatement (Check							eet Address	.,					
☐ Facility Closed/Vacate						ent		3	056 Stelton						
☐ Abatement Performed	Outside of No	ormal	Facilit	у Но	urs -	Des	cribe		y, State, Zip Co	ode					
Time of Abatement:	AM	PN			M		AM	100	[[[- '''' ''' ''' ''' ''' ''' ''' ''' '	New Jersey 08	954				
Scope of Work (Check all	that apply)			-	_				iscataway, i	vew sersey oo					
			_						☐ Full Cont	ainment with Neg	gative Pressure				
≥3 sf or ≥3 If ≥160 sf or ≥260 If			☐ Re						☐ Mini-Enc	losure Procedure					
			Z DC	,111011	ition						n-Friable Proced	ıre			
					ation	1					and the same of th		atem	ent Ty	vpe
Location				Nom	nally	by	100000000000000000000000000000000000000		Description o				_		
Asbestos-Containing N TO BE ABA	naterial (ACN TED	1)			nanc				Containing Mar ermal systems i		Amount	Removal	Repair	nca	nclo
IN Facility			Cus		al Sta	aff?	(1.0		surfacing, VAT,		(Specify SF or LF)	ova	=	Encapsulate	Enclosure
(13)			V	(12				ot	her miscellane	ous)	(940 BE-0388.			late	O.
1 st floor			Yes	No	-	N/A						_		Top second	
							asbesto	os fl	oor tile		120 sf	\boxtimes			
] [-							
					[-				
]										
Name of Registered Wast							Vaste	1500000	oic Yards of	Name of Regis	tered Landfill				
Guardian Contractin	ıg, Inc.					ler ID		Wa		T.R.R.F.					
City, State						2220			posal Date	City, State					-
Toms River, New Je	rsey								3/15/18	The state of the s	Pennsylvania				
Completed By (Print or Ty	pe)	Title			- 1155			-			7/	ate		6	
Nicholas Fernicola		Pr	oject	Ma	nag	er			Le		3/1	1	1,8	,	

CL 0054 Date of Notification (1)	D	иоті	CATIOI Persuant	OF ASE	ew Jersey BESTOS A 8:60 and Owner/Op	12/120	0)	г			0.55	<u> </u>		/ E	nt Fo
3/12/18					Private				Ш	Li W	AH	13	20	ΙÖ	
Agencies Notified Type Notification			Street A		1 HVato	1101110				programme and the second	tak di nga	estables new	et divinerate	4075430	
☑ EPA ☑ Initial										ASBE	STO	S OC ENSI	NTF	OL 8	
DEP	0.22	Ī		ate, Zip C					THE SE	THE REST OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF	LIV	CINO	THE STATE OF THE S		OF LOST IN COMPANY
DOL Amendment		-			J 08083										
DOH justification)			Name o	of Contact					7	alanhana	Min	nher			
				1077	ORMATIO	Al				-					
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Takir Robert Wise Private Home	g Place (3)	- 1,30		OKMATIO	14	Туре	e of Facility	12)						
Street Address							X	Subchapte Other (i.e. etc.)					lings,	home	es,
City (5) Somerdale NJ 08083							100	are Feet 00 +	.			3	ldg. A 5÷	ige	
County (6) camden			(STATE	Code (7) USE ONLY	<i></i>	- 1	Curr	ent Use (Pri	or if b	eing dem	nolish	ed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building N/A	Owner (8)		ASCI	/I No.		Name Pern		atement Cor Inc.	ntract	or (9)					
Street Address		1000			1	Street		3555							
City, State, Zip Code						PO E	1989 (887)								
1 180 14 18 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 180						Wes	t Ber	Zip Code rlin NJ 080	091						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Telepho			Teleph 856-		lo. 9800		Licen: 0072).			
Start Date (10) 3/21/18			npletion	Date (11)	1	220		HA Monitor							
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Chec	3/27/18	70				Sam									
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire I Abatement Performed Outside of Norm Other – Describe: Home Owner Will E	Period of A	baten	nent					Zip Code		٠					
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)													_		
≥3 sf or ≥3 if ≥160 sf or ≥260 if	(managed)	enova emolit				×	Mi GI	III Containmoni-Enclosure ovebag Procon-Exempted	e cedur	e				_	
	Is	Locati	ion				a INC	JI-LXeIIIptet	4 () 6	iliu Noll-r	Habi			ment	-
Location of	N	ormal	ly		Desc	ription	of						Ту	ре	
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Mai	d Sole ntena odial S (12)	nce/		tos Contain thermal sy surfacin other mis	stems	insul T, or	ation,		Amount (Specify SF or LF)		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A											ie	
Basement			х		Duct Ir	nsula	tion			90 SF		х			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		N	JDEP W	'aste	Cubic Ya	ards		Name of	Regis	tered Lar	ndfill				-
United Roll Off		100000	auler ID 2459	No.	of Waste			G.R.O.							
City, State Elm NJ			1.00		Disposal 3/27/18			City, State		PA 1906	67				
Completed by	Title					nature)			Date	e			-
Anthony T Perna	Presi	dent				_	L		_			12/18	}		

	2 8	10
CKF	VU	89
(-3	1 1	01

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

(i)	E	C	E		\mathbb{V}	E	M
		IAR	1	5	2018		

D-1													
Date of Notification (1)	9-18				lame of Builk	ding Owner/Operate		ONITR	F.Ale +	CAFT	BOI	8	
Agencies Notified	Type Notifica	tion		-	treet Addres		ECH C	DRITT	ACL	nu.			
D BPA				"	deel Addres	155 R	07 7				ALC: CHANGE	M110 84/12/10	
DEP	Amended			c	ity, State, Zip	Code				_			=
DOL.	Amendme Emergence		dina			RELIMFIE	LO MI	. T	580	30			
DCA	justification	m)	3	N	ame of Cont			Tele	phone Num				
	Cancellatio	XN.		_	BR	LUCE		_					
					FACILITY IN	FORMATION							
Name of Facility Where			ace (3)				Type of Fac	allity (4)					-
	SIDEN(School (
Street Address							Other (i.e homes,	oter 8 (Others, private 8 etc.)	er than K-1 & commerc	2) ial bu	ilding	s,	
City (5)							Square Fee		Floors	. E	Bldg.	Age	
OC	tan (IT	4				2000		2	_ _	5) +	_
CAPE V	MAY	,			ounty Code SE ONLY)	(7) (STATE	Current Use	(Prior if be	ing demoli	shed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Buildin	g Owne	r	ASC	M No.	Name of Abaten	nent Contracto	r (9)				_	=
(8)	LA					- KLE	EMCO	INC	10				
Street Address						Street Address							
							S SPK	CUCE	ALE				
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip C		.0		10	_	<u> </u>	
Project Manager for Monit	oring Eirm		T Tol	ephon	no Mo	Telephone No.	E SHA		U.J	080	0)	_	_
	Corning Film		1	ерноп		856-77	9-0472		nse No.	44			
Start Date (10)	Sch		_	Seat Street Section	Date (11)	Name of OSHA N	Monitor /						
3-19-18		5-		-1	8		NI	7					_
Occupancy Status During	97		30 - 63			Street Address		14					
Facility Closed/Vacated Abatement Performed (33.73					C+ C++ 7:- 0	7						
Other - Describe:	Juiside of North	al Facili	ty riou	15		City, State, Zip Co	ode	•					
Scope of Work (Check all	that apply)												_
U-2-424							tainment with I	Negative P	ressure				
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ✓ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			enovati emolitio			☐ Mini-Enc	g Procedure						
		,—				Non-Exe	mpted (*) and	Non- =riable	e Procedur	е			
			_ocatio ormally							Α	bates Typ		
Location of		Used	Solely	by		Description of					',,,		_
Asbestos-Containing Mat TO BE ABATED			ntenano			os Containing Mate hermal systems in			ount ecify	-		Ē	ш
IN Facility	2	5	Staff?		1	surfacing, VAT, o	or		r LF)	Remova	Repair	cap	nclo
(13)		L	(12)			other miscellaneou	s)			ova	air	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A							- 1	ē	"
SIDING				X	T	RANSITE		2000	OSF	X			
												7	
			\neg					===					
Name of Registered Waste	Hauler			DEP V		Cubic Yards	Name of Re	gistered La	ndfill				
KLEMCO	INC		Ha	uler IC	No.	of Waste	() IA	101	MU.	A			
City, State			-11			Disposal Date	City, State.						
MADLE SHA	DE IN	.J					WOO	DBB	NE				
Completed By	Title	C.	2.0			Signature	121	- 5	Date	2. 1	0		
MICHAU KLC	MM _	21) P.			Mull	V V		5-		8		

CK # 4186



m.	EC	E		\mathbb{V}	E	In
K		· Flores design		The second page		
	MAR	1	5	2018	Artists and	U

Date of Notification (1)	9-18			Name	e of Build	ing Owner/Operati	or (2) NTERPI	21SE	E A O D E CO	A SECTION A	THE SECTION A	• Charles the	demand.
Agencies Notified	Type Notificati	on	\neg	Stree	t Addres	S				IOST			2.
∑ DOF □ DED □ EDAY	Initial Amended Amendmen	t #		City,	State, Zip	Code	CHUISAS	KHE			-	,da	=
DOH ☐ DCA	Emergency justification Cancellation	1)	9	Name	of Conta	9555 940	CITY	Tel	phone Num	nber		7.3	_
	- Carlottator	-		FAC		FORMATION							=
Name of Facility Where			(3)			Oldwarion	Type of Facili			-			\dashv
Street Address	tsidema	E					School (K- Subchapte Other (i.e.,	er 8 (Otto private	er than K-1 & commerc	2) cial bui	ldings	5,	
City (5)	RIG ANT	INF	-				Square Feet	# 0	of Floors	TE	SO		\dashv
County (6)	ANTIC	71.0		Coun	ty Code ((7) (STATE	Current Use (I	Prior if b		shed)	30		\exists
Name of Monitoring Firm (8)		Owner	7	ASCM I	No.	1 - 1	nent Contractor ((9)					
Street Address	NIA		-4-			Street Address		MIC					=
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip 9	S SPRU	CE	AUE				=
						WAY	LE SH	WIE	N.	0	80	52	_
Project Manager for Moni	toring Firm		Telep	hone N	lo.	Telephone No.	9-0472		ense No.	U			
Start Date (10)	17 1 5-200 112	eduled Co	_		e (11)	Name of OSHA							=
3-29-18 Occupancy Status During		3-2 eck only of		10		Street Address	NI.	4			-		=
Facility Closed/Vacated Abatement Performed (Other - Describe:						City, State, Zip C	ode						\dashv
Scope of Work (Check all	that apply)											_	ᅱ
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Ren	ovation olition	ì		☐ Mini-End ☐ Gloveba	ntainment with Ne closure og Procedure empted (*) and N			re			
16		Non	cation mally			,				_	bater		
Location of Asbestos-Containing Ma TO BE ABATE IN Facility (13)		Cust Sta	enance todial aff?			Description of os Containing Mat- thermal systems in surfacing, VAT, other miscellaneo	erial (ACM) nsulation, or	(S	nount pecify or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	,	Yes		N/A		10.41.01+1	_	ر د د				0	4
SIDINI	5	\dashv	-1	4		RAUSITE		4	DOSE	X	+	\dashv	\dashv
			丰	二									
Name of Registered Waste	Hauler		NJD	EP Was	ste	Cubic Yards	Name of Regi	stered L	andfill				\dashv
KLtmo ?	INC		Haus	901	4_1	of Waste	_AC	UF	٠				
	ADE N.	T				Disposal Date	City, State	SAUT	VILLE			_	
Completed By WICHACL YIOM	Title	PRE	7,			Signature	an-		Date -	9-	18		_

CK # 4189

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

	E	C	E		\mathbb{V}	E	In.
M		MAR	1	5	2018		

Date of Notification (1)					Mana (D.)								
3-	9-18				Name of Buil	ding Owner/Opera		COAK	FRACT	TON	TRO	1 &	
Agencies Notified	Type Notifica	ation		-	Street Addre		CCI	COLI	THEFT	in	1	LU	
□ ₽A	Initial			1.		155 R	I 50"	Marintenant sta		(den et liet in inter	THE REAL PROPERTY.	and and and	Principal Contraction Contract
DEP	Amended Amendma				City, State, Zi							-	
⊠ DOH	☐ Emergen	cy (inch	uding	1-	G	RELIMFIE	ILD M	LJ	087	230			
DCA	justificati Cancellati			N	lame of Con				elephone Nu	_		10.0	
		···			- GA	RUCE		_	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	20			
None of Factor 100		8			FACILITY II	NFORMATION							
Name of Facility Where A			lace (3	3)			Type of Fa	50.00.00					
Street Address	SIDEN						School	(K-12					
oneer Address							Other (i	e priva	Other than K- ite & commer	12)	vildin	ac.	
City (5)							homes	etc.)		uai bi	CATORT	ys,	
(CHAN	(17	-				Square Fe	et	# of Floors		Bldg	100	
County (6)	CIM		-	TC	County Code	(7) (STATE	2000				5	0+	
	MAY		10	10	ISE ONLY)	(1) 101712	Current Us	ACA	f being demo	lished	1)		
Name of Monitoring Firm I	lired by Buildir	ng Own	er	ASC	CM No.	Name of Abater	nent Contract	or (9)	- Va		_	_	
(8) N	LA							IN					
Street Address						Street Address							
						369	S SPI	euce	ALE				
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip C	ode					_	
						MAPL	E SHY	DE	M.J	08	05	2	
Project Manager for Monito	oring Firm		Te	elephor	ne No.	Telephone No. \$56-))	G AUDO		Joense No.				
Start Date (10)	T Soh	adi Had	Comp	lation !	Date (11)	Name of OSHA N		<u>_</u>	_004	44			
4-1-18		4-			Date (11)	Name of USMA N	Monitor L	n					
Occupancy Status During						Street Address	14	<u> </u>				_	_
Facility Closed/Vacated													
☐ Abatement Performed O	utside of Norm	al Faci	ity Ho	urs	ł	City, State, Zip Co	ode						=
Other - Describe:								12 13					
Scope of Work (Check all the	nat apply)												-
		ПВ	enova	tion		☐ Full Cont	tainment with	Negative	Pressure				1
≥160 sf or ≥260 ff			emolitic			Glovebad	Procedure						- 1
		1			Т	Non-Exe	mpted (*) and	Non-Fri	able Procedu	re			_
			Location of the compatition of t							1	bate Typ		
Location of			i Solei		1	Description of					1 71	~	H
Asbestos-Containing Mate TO BE ABATED	nai (ACM)	100	ustodia	7.71	Asbesto	s Containing Mate hermal systems in:	rial (ACM)		mount Specify	_		En	т
IN Facility			Staff?			surfacing, VAT, c	or		F or LF)	Rem	Repair	Сар	nclo
(13)			(12)		1	other miscellaneou	s)			Removal	pair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A					10	-		le	
SIDING				X	TI	RAWSITE	,	25	:00 SF	X			
	,			/-				1-2	UU JF	/\	-	-	\dashv
										-	-	\dashv	\dashv
								-==		\vdash		\dashv	-
ame of Registered Waste H	auler		TN	IDEP V	Vaste (Cubic Yards T	Name of Re		l andfill		\perp		\dashv
1.	_			iuler ID		of Waste	radie of Ke	yistered		1.4			
ity, State	INC		-11	140		Disposal Data	C, V	4.(_	M.U.	H			=
MAPLE SHAC	E IN	T				Disposal Date	City, Stare.	100					
ompleted By	Title					Signature 4		000	INE	_			=
MICHAU KLON	100.000	SI	DP.			Dal. P	02		Date _	9-	18		
1907						- Mary			1		·V		

图 NO CK		NOTI	FICATIO	State of N ON OF AS at to NJAC	BESTOS	ABATE	MENT))	Per and a second	DEG	EI			M
Date of Notification (1)			Name	of Building	g Owner/	Operator	(2)		ni.				
March 12, 2018			Sears	/ Seritag	ge				L: MAR	15	201	8	U
Agencies Notified Type Notification				Address					i in the second				
EPA Initial			1640-1	1701 US	5-22			-	A OFFICE	named and the	7.79.60000 5.1.17000	01.0	
DEP . Amended	0		City, S	tate, Zip C	Code				ASBEST	CENS!		UL &	
DOL Amendmen			Watch	ung, NJ	07060			Lanne	CALIFORNIA CHEMICAL CONTRACTOR CO	and the second section	ACRES MANAGEMENT		N. Problem
DOH Emergency		g		of Contact					Telephone	Numbe	-		
DCA Cancellatio	n		Project	t Manag	er				973-641-1				
No. of Facility Miles				ILITY INF		ION			070 041 1	700			
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taki		(3)					Type of	Facility (4	4)				
Sears / Store Unit - 1284 / Auto Ce Street Address	nter							nool (K-1					
									8 (Other than I				
1640-1701 US-22							Oth etc		rivate & comme	ercial bi	ııldıng	s, hom	nes,
City (5)							Square		# of Floors		Bldg.	Age	
Watchung, NJ 07060							48,	000	1			52	
County (6)				Code (7)			Current	Use (Pric	or if being demo	olished)			
Somerset			(SIATE	USE ONLY	o				Vacan	t			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building		3)	ASC	M No.		Name	of Abaten	nent Con	tractor (9)				
Omega Environmental Services, Inc						The M	ACK G	oup, Ll	_C.				
Street Address							Address						
280 Huyler St.						1500 F	Kings H	NY N.	STE 209				
City, State, Zip Code		0.00					tate, Zip (
S.Hackensack, NJ 07606						Cherry	Hill, N.	08034	si .				
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		8	Telepho	one No.			one No.		License	e No.			-
Project Manager		2	201-48	9-8700		(973)	759 - 50	00	00781				
Start Date (10)	Schedu	led Cor	npletion	Date (11)		1.0	of OSHA				11:15		
2/28/18			12/31/	18		The M	ACK Gr	oup II	C				
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Chec	k Only O	ne)					Address	oup, 22					
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire	Period of	Abater	nent			1500 k	(inas H\	VY N. S	STIE 209				
Abatement Performed Outside of Norr Other - Describe:	nal Facilit	y Hour	S				ate, Zip C		3.12.200				
						Cherry	Hill, NJ	08034					
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)													-
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Renova Demolii					Mini-E Glovet	nclosure pag Proce	nt with Negativ edure *) and Non-Fria				
	1:	s Locat	ion									temen	t
Location of		Normal	(1.T)		De	scription	of				Т	уре	
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)		ed Sole aintena			tos Cont	aining M	aterial (A		Amount			m	
TO BE ABATED In Facility		todial S		(i.e		systems cing, VA	insulation	1,	(Specify	Re	R	Encapsulate	Enclosure
(13)		(12)				niscellan			SF or LF)	Remova	Repair	psu	losu
										<u>a</u>	=	late	ле
	Yes	No	N/A										
Foundation walls	_	X		r	mastic/	waterpr	oofing		TBD	\times			
			-							-	+	-	-
Name of Registered Waste Hauler			I DEC		1.								
or registered waste Hauter			J DEP W auler ID		Cubic of Was		N	ame of R	egistered Land	fill			
Newark Carting			450		J. Trac	TBD	GF	SUMS	/ TRRF Land	4611			
City, State					Dispos	sal Date		ty, State	IINI Lall	AIIII			
Newark, NJ						2/31/18	America	llytown,	DΔ				
Completed by	Title					ignature		y (OVVII)		Date			
Michael Cooper	Presid	dent				John	19			/12/18			

			NOTI)	FICATIO	tate of Ne N OF ASE t to NJAC	BESTOS	ABATE	MENT 0)) E	G [5 1	\mathbb{V}	E	T
Date of Notification (1)				Name o	of Building	Owner/C	perator	(2)		TT:					
Marc	h 01, 2018			Sears	/ Seritag	ie.					MAR	15	201	8	$\parallel \cup$
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			-	Address					1					1
⊠ EPA	Initial			1640-1	701 US	-22			ļ		en deservation	enne Khineji cie	- management	NAME AND DESCRIPTION	1
DEP	Amended	•		City, St	ate, Zip C	ode		100-1-00s.1		ASE		9-00		0L &	
DOL	Amendment			Watch	ing, NJ	07060			hone	THE RESERVED OF	LIU	ENSI	N.G.	(minute)	Vanagapan kannen
□ DOH	Emergency (i	nciuaing	l		of Contact					Teleph	oneNun	ber			
DCA	Cancellation			Project	Manage	er				973-64	1-1736	3			
					ILITY INF		ON			0.001	1 170				
Name of Facility Where			3)					Туре	of Facility (4)						
Sears / Store Unit - 1	284 / Auto Cent	er						П	School (K-12)						
Street Address									Subchapter 8				100	a	
1640-1701 US-22								\boxtimes	Other (i.e. pri- etc.)	vate & co	mmercia	al buil	dings	, hom	es,
City (5)				2 00 00				Squa	are Feet	# of Flo	ors	E	Bldg. /	\ge	
Watchung, NJ 07060	Č.								48,000	1	1			52	
County (6)					Code (7)				ent Use (Prior	if being o	lemolish	ed)		-	
Somerset				(STATE	USE ONLY	" —					cant				
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Building C	wner (8)	ASC	M No.		Name	of Aba	atement Contra		-				
Omega Environmenta	al Services, Inc								Group, LLC						
Street Address							Street	-							
280 Huyler St.							1500 k	Kinas	HWY N, S	TF 209					
City, State, Zip Code									Zip Code	12 200					V V.
S.Hackensack, NJ 07	7606								NJ 08034						
Project Manager for Moni				Telepho	ne No.		Teleph			Lic	ense No).			
Project Manager				201-489	9-8700		(973)			007					
Start Date (10)		Schedul			Date (11)		-		HA Monitor	007	01				
2/28/18	-0			12/31/			The M	IACK	Group, LLC	_					
Occupancy Status During	Abatement (Check	Only O	ne)	12/01/			Street			J					
Facility Closed/Vaca				mont					HWY N, S	TE 200					
Abatement Performe	ed Outside of Norma	al Facility	y Hour	rs					Zip Code	1 2 2 0 3					
Other - Describe:			2						NJ 08034						
Scope of Work (Check Al	That Apply)						Officity	, , , , , ,	140 00004						-
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		П	Renov	ation				X FII	II Cantalana	real by Nice					
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		DOM: NO.	Demol				Ĺ		II Containment ni-Enclosure	t with Neg	gative P	essur	e		
							F		ovebag Proced						
		1	97 TO					No	n-Exempted (*)	noN t na	-Friable	Proced	-		
			s Loca Norma						- 1					ement pe	į.
Location Asbestos-Containing				ely by			cription						.,		
TO BE ABA	And the state of t	Ma	intena	ance/		tos Conta . thermal				Amou	7.7	71	2002	E	ш
In Facili		Cus	todial (12)	Staff?	(surfac	ing, VA	T, or	20011,	SF or L		(em	Re	cap	nclo
(13)			(12)			other m	iscellan	eous)				Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A								=		te	(D
Foundation	walls	1	V	1,,,,	-	nastic/v	votorn	roofin				V	-		
, odridation	wans	-	/\		- 1	nasuc/v	vaterpi	100111	ig	TBD		\wedge			-
Name of Registered Was	te Hauler			NJ DEP W	/aste	Cubic \	Yards		Name of Re	gistered I	andfill				-
			1	Hauler ID	No.	of Was									
Newark Carting				450	09	1	TBD		GROWS /	TE:RF	Landfil				
City, State						Dispos			City, State						
Newark, NJ						12	2/31/18	3	Tullytown,	PA					
Completed by		Title				Şį	gnature	-		7	Dat	е			
Michael Cooper		Presid	lent				Jan Blanca				3/1/	18			

				State of No ION OF AS ant to NJAC	BESTOS	ABATEN		To resident to the second	ME	G	E			
Date of Notification (1)			Nam	e of Building	g Owner/0	Operator	(2)		N.		No. at Care			$\exists \Vdash$
February 26, 2018			SEA			•	. ,			MAD	4 [00	40	
Agencies Notified Type Notification	1			et Address						MAR	15	_20	18	Lad Income
EPA Initial			1701	US-22			33		1					-
DEP Amended	99		_	State, Zip C	Code				ASB	ESTU	energe S. C.	INT	3013	2
DOL Amendmen			XI	hung, NJ				l _{mo}	ACCUMPANTAL PROPERTY AND	LIC	ENS	ING		
		g		e of Contact					Telepho	neNum	ber			Sena in Propositi
DCA Cancellatio	7		Proie	ct Manag	ier				973-641					
				CILITY INF		ON			313-041	-1730)			
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taki	ng Place	(3)					Туре	of Facility (4))					
SEARS								School (K-12)					
Street Address								Subchapter 8	Other tha	n K-12)			
1701 US-22 City (5)							E 6	Other (i.e. pr etc.)			l buil	dings	, hom	es,
MANAGEMENT AVECTOR IN							Squar	e Feet	# of Floor	rs	E	Bldg.	Age	
Watchung, NJ 07060 County (6)								TBD	TB				TBD	
BOOL ACCOUNT TO STATE				ty Code (7) E USE ONL)	Y)		Currer	nt Use (Prior	if being de	molishe	ed)			
Somerset			80000000						Ret	ail				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building	Owner (8	3)	AS	CM No.		Name o	of Abat	ement Contr	actor (9)					
AET, Inc.						The MA	ACK (Group, LL	C.					
Street Address						Street A	Addres	s	3					
907 Doolittle Drive								HWY N, S	STE 209					
City, State, Zip Code						City, St	ate, Zi	p Code						
Bridgewater, NJ 08807						Cherry	Hill, I	NJ 08034						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Telep	hone No.		Telepho	one No		Lice	nse No	,			
Eric Houseknecht				218-1108		(973)7	59 - 5	5000	0078	31				
Start Date (10)	Schedu	led Co	ompletic	on Date (11)		Name o	of OSH	A Monitor						
2/28/18			12/31	/18		The MA	ACK (Group, LL	C.					
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Che	ck Only O	ne)				Street A	Address	S						
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire	Period of	Abate	ement			1500 K	ings I	HWY N, S	TE 209					
Abatement Performed Outside of Norr Other - Describe:	nal Facilit	y Hou	rs			City, Sta	ate, Zip	Code						
						Cherry	Hill, 1	NJ 08034						
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)														
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	perment	Renov Demol				×	Mini- Glov	Containmen -Enclosure rebag Procer -Exempted (*	dure					
	1	s Loca	tion										ement	t
Location of		Norma			Des	scription of	of				2	Ty	/ре	
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)		ed Sol aintena	ely by	Asbes	stos Conta			(ACM)	Amount				_	
TO BE ABATED In Facility			Staff?	(i.e	. thermal			ion,	(Specify	S .	Re	Z	Encapsulate	Enc.
(13)		(12))			ing, VAT iscellane			SF or LF)	Remova	Repair	squ	Enclosure
											val	ai.	Jiate	ure
	Yes	No	N/A										Φ	
Foundation walls		X		r	mastic/v	vaterpro	oofing	3	TBD		X			
				1			-							
		-		-										
Name of Bosister- 1344														
Name of Registered Waste Hauler			NJ DEP Hauler I		Cubic \			Name of Re	gistered La	ındfill				
Newark Carting				509	1,000,000,000,000	TBD	,	SBUME I	TDDCI	שאבוו				
City, State			- 4	507	Disposa			GROWS / City, State	INKE LE	al IOIIII	-			
Newark, NJ						2/31/18			DΛ					
Completed by	Title	_				gnaturé		Fullytown,	PA	D-1				
Michael Cooper	Presid	den+			1 3/	STATE	1	1/-		Date				
	1 10310	CIIL			-	92				2/26	118			- 1

		NC		ATION		Jersey STOS ABAT 60 and 12:1		ENT			E C	E		V 1	396	Annatangue de la commencia de	The same
Date of Notification (1)			1	Name of E	Building Ov	wner/Operat	tor (2	2)		HK						#	7
February 1	13 2018		S	EARS							MAR	1 1	5 (2018	}		
	e Notification		-	Street Ad	dress			-			th MI		-	CUIL		4	1
			1	701 US	-22											and the same of th	I
X EPA X	Initial Amended		-	200 200 200 200 200	e, Zip Code	e					ASBEST				DL 8	<u></u>	t
N DOL	Amendment #		-		ig, NJ 07					Lovenoer	L	CEN	SIN	G_		0	
	Emergency (ir	cluding		Name of		000				Tele	phoneNur	nber			-	-	-
X DOH DCA	justification) Cancellation		D	roiget N	Manager					973-	641-173	6					
	Caricenation		Г		ITY INFOR	RMATION				010	0+1 170			-			
Name of Facility Where Abate	ement is Taking	Place (3)		IAGIL	1111 1141 01	tuni tiriori		Туре	of Facility (4)				- 200		-	
SEARS							Ī	\neg	School (K-12	2)							
Street Address									Subchapter 8	(Othe							
								X	Other (i.e. pr	ivate 8	commerci	al bui	lding	js, h	omes	. 1	
1701 US-22 City (5)								Saus	etc.) are Feet	# of	Floors		Blda	. Age	,		
								Oque					Diag	370			
Natchung, NJ 07060				Oausti O	odo (7)			Cura	TBD ent Use (Prio	r if hole	TBD	had)		ТВ	ח		
County (6)				County C	SE ONLY)			Curre	ent use (Prio	i ii beli	uBar na sa	neu)					
Somerset					economic management						Retail						
Name of Monitoring Firm Hire	ed by Building C	wner (8)		ASCM	No.	A			atement Cont		(9)				7		
AET, Inc.									Group, Ll	_C							
Street Address						Str	eet A	Addre	ess							7	
907 Doolittle Drive						150	00 K	ings	HWY N,	STE 2	209				*		
City, State, Zip Code						City	y, St	ate, 2	Zip Code							1	
Bridgewater, NJ 08807						Che	erry	Hill	NJ 08034	1					0		
Project Manager for Monitoring	ng Firm			Telephon	ne No.	Tel	lepho	one N	10.		License N	lo.				1	
Eric Houseknecht	- -		(908) 21	8-1108	(97	3) 7	759 -	- 5000		00781						
Start Date (10)		Schedule	- 1						SHA Monitor								
2/28/18				5/31/18		The	≥ M	ACK	Group, LI	C							
Occupancy Status During Ab	atement (Check	Only On		3/3 1/ 10	,			Addre									
						1 200			s HWY N,	STE	na						
Facility Closed/Vacated Abatement Performed C	During Entire F	Period of A	baten	nent		-		_	Zip Code	OIL			_				
Other - Describe:	outside of North	al Facility	110013	,						1							
						Cne	erry	HIII	, NJ 08034	+				-		7	
Scope of Work (Check All Th	at Apply)	-					N	7									
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		(AUGSTREAM)	enova				K		ull Containme lini-Enclosure		Negative	Press	ure				
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		X	emolit	ion			-		lovebag Prod								
								N	on-Exempted	(*) and	Non-Friable	e Proc	edu	re		-	Ì
		le	Locat	ion									Al		ment		
Location of			Normal	100		Descrip	ation	of				-	-	Тур	e		1
Asbestos-Containing Mat	terial (ACM)	3,336,55	d Sole		Asbest	os Containir	ng M	lateri	al (ACM)	А	mount				m	ш	1
TO BE ABATE			intena odial S		(i.e.	thermal sys					Specify	7.0	1	D	Encapsulate	Enclosure	1
In Facility		Ous	(12)	otan.		surfacing other misce				Si	or LF)	Removal	100	Renair	psu)SUI	-
(13)			S 11	_		other mist	Judil	Jous	,			Yal		Ŧ	late	co.	1
		Yes	No	N/A													+
Foundation w	alls		X		n	nastic/wat	tern	roof	ing	max	25,000 s	/f >					
1 Gariagion W		+	/\		- "				-			-	1				
													-	-	_		1
						ę										_	_
															partie d		
Name of Registered Waste H	Hauler		1	NJ DEP W	/aste	Cubic Yar	ds		Name of	Registe	ered Landfi	ill				Control of the Control	
rame of registered waster	e of Registered Waste Hauler					of Waste											
Newark Carting				450	09	25	50		GROWS	S/TR	RF Land	Ifill			_		
City, State			-			Disposal [Date		City, Stat	е							
Newark, NJ						5/31	1/18	3	Tullytow	n, PA	K				ز_		
Completed by	4	Title	10000500			Şigna			1171	0		Date					
Michael Cooper		Presid	lent			-	de-	-7			2	/13/1	8		-		
Introduct Cooper		1 16310	CIIL						· comment				COUNTY OF	_	_	04/2000	





Date of Notification (1)		Selficei de	Name	of Buildin	g Owner/Operator (2)				- Andrews	
	18				trial Wrecking &		I Contractors, I	nc.	\mathbb{M}	E	100 M
Agencies Notified Type Notifica	ation		Street	Address		72					
⊠ EPA			273	Walt Wh	nitman Rd. Suite	125					
☑ DOLWD ☐ Amended			City, S	State, Zip (Code	1	### MAR 1	5	2018	-	1 (1)
☐ DHSS Amendme			100000		Sttation , NY 117	746	T: 40.	() (fil			
DCA Emergence (NJAC 5:23-8) justification		g		of Contac			Telephone Numb	er	of the state of the	AGE TO CO	-
☐ Cancellat				ecca Ru	-		631-873-435			MT-90	
			FAG	CILITY IN	IFORMATION		Parameter State of the State of	ar _{anda} raja amerek	THE PERSON	Hamilton, S.	A 200 A . PA
Name of Facility Where Abatement is T	aking Place	e (3)				Type of Facility	(4)	-			
Former Warehouse						School (K-12					
Street Address							3 (Other than K-12)		9.0		
614 Hampton Road, NJ						homes, etc.)	rivate and commer	ciai du	illaing	s,	
City (5)						Square Feet	# of Floors	Blo	dg. Ag	je	
Cherry Hill , NJ						130,000	2		1955		
County (6)			Cour	ity Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pr	ior if being demolis	hed)			
US; Camden CO.						Former War	ehouse				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Build	ling Owner	(8)	ASCM	No.	Name of Abateme	ent Contractor (9)		-			\neg
Sinog Environmental Inc.							al Service, LLC.				
Street Address					Street Address		,				-
617 Stokes Rd.					958 Jackson	Rd					- [
City, State, Zip Code					City, State, Zip Co						
Medford , NJ 08055					Mays Landin						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Tolo	phone	No	Telephone No.	9, 143 00330	11: 51-			_	
Rebbecca Rubnittz		1)9-868		609-561-1901		License No.				
	Scheduled (Name of OSHA N		01158				
	05			10		1 Environment	al Services, LLC	<i>.</i>			
Occupancy Status During Abatement (0					Street Address						
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entir					958 Jackson	Rd					
☐ Abatement Performed Outside of No Time of Abatement: 7AM-11:30PM			s - Des AM	cribe	City, State, Zip Co						
	′				Mays Landin	g, NJ 08330		41847200			
Scope of Work (Check all that apply)						-1	. 5			80	
□>3 sf or >3 lf	ΠR	enovati	on		☐ Full Conf	tainment with Nec	gative Pressure				
⊠≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		emolitic			☐ Gloveba	g Procedure					
					☐ Non-Exe	mpted (*) and No	n-Friable Procedur	е			
	(3)	s Local Norma			22W 85 36			Ab	ateme	ent T	уре
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM		ed Sole		Asho	Description of stos Containing Ma		Amount	R	R	щ	Щ
TO BE ABATED	Ma	aintena			., thermal systems		(Specify	Removal	Repair	cap	Clo
IN Facility	Cus	todial (12)	Staff?		surfacing, VAT		SF or LF)	val	-	Encapsulate	Enclosure
(13)	Yes	No	N/A	1	other miscellane	ous)				ate	
Roof				Ashest	os Roofing		130,000SF			П	П
				1.0000			100,00001				
		+=-						+-			H
								분			
		Щ		L	1 2					П	
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Graham-Tech Environmental S	ervice II		IJDEP \ lauler II		Cubic Yards of Waste	Name of Regis	stered Landfill North Landfill &	Tulle	tore		
City, State	CI VICE, LL		00345	500	Disposal Data		TOTAL LATINITIES	runy	TOWI	E	
14 Read Drive Sicklerville, NJ 0	8081				Disposal Date	City, State 1513 Brod	entown Rd. Mor	risvil	le.P	4	
Completed By (Print or Type)	Title				Signature				-,. ,		
Vernice Graham	Presid	ent			Signature /	10 M		te _Z	-6	1-1	8

OTHER CATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT
OF DISCRETE OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT
OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT Date of Notification Name of Building Oviner/Operator (2) Hunterdon Healthcare 03/06/2018 Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address 2100 Westcott Drive **EPA** X Initial [X] DEP Amended City, State, Zip Code X DOL Flemington, New Jersey 08822 MAR 15 Amendment # 2018 Emergency (including Name of Contact X DOH justification) Telephone Number 908-237-5546 ASBESTOS CONTROL & Jim Traum DCA П Cancellation FACILITY INFORMATION LICENSING Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4) Hunterdon Healthcare □ School (K-12) Street Address Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) 2100 Westcott Drive Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.) City (5) Square Feet # of Floors Bldg. Age Flemington, New Jersey 08822 30,000 50+ County (6) County Code (7) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Hunterdon (STATE USE ONLY) Medical Facility Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Briggs/H&R Environmental Services Inc Lilich Corporation Street Address Street Address 3 Crosswicks Street 606 McBride Ave City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Bordentown, New Jersey 08505 Woodland Park, New Jersey Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No Telephone No. License No. Douglas Ferry 609-298-5520 973-225-8400 01104 Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor 03/16/2018 03/21/2018 Iris Environmental Laboratories, LLC Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Street Address 2333 Route 22 West Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours City, State, Zip Code Other - Describe: Weekdays 4PM Start, Weekends 8am Start Union, NJ 07083 Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf [X] Renovation П Full Containment with Negative Pressure □ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Demolition Mini-Enclosure X Glove Bag Procedure / Limited Containment & Tent Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Is Location Abatement Normally Type Location of Description of Used Solely by Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Amount Maintenance/ TO BE ABATED (i.e. thermal systems insulation, Custodial Staff? (Specify Remova Repair ncapsulate In Facility surfacing, VAT, or (12)SF or LF) (13)other miscellaneous) Yes No N/A 4th Floor Construction Area X Asbestos Duct TSI-Wrap & Cure 300 SF X 4th Floor Construction Area X Asbestos Pipe TSI -Wrap & Cure 200 LF X 3rd Floor Offices Asbestos Pipe Insul-Tent/Glove bag X 20 LF X Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards Name of Registered Landfill Hauler ID No. of Waste Lilich Corporation 18724 3 Fairless Landfill City. State Disposal Date City, State Woodland Park, New Jersey 03/21/2018 Morrisville, PA Completed by Signature Date Adriana Olejarova President 03/06/2018

State of New Jersey

CHI	528					State of Ne ATION OF ASI o NIAC 8,007 and	EST	OS ABA	TEMENT 7:26-2.12)		C [\mathbb{V}	
Date of No 3/09/2018	otification (1):										AR	15	2018	
Agencies	Type Notificat	ion	Street	t Addre	ss:					- Control of Police	reflective representation	HAL-PERGENER - 1	r South	
Notified	☐ Initial								-	ASBI	ESTOS LICE	CON NSIN	ITROL	. &
DEP	Amendment#:		Newa	ırk, NJ	07108					Enteres and the second		- 10114	ON THE PARTY OF TH	* COLUMN CONTYNUES
X DOL	☐ Emergency					40			Telephone					
□ DOH DCA	justification)		Benja	imin O	agadeyo)			973-733-72	200				
Ason						FACILITY INF	ORMA	TION						
							Type	of Facility	(4):					
Hawthorne	Avenue Scho	ol					200000000000000000000000000000000000000	ool (K-12)						
428 Hawth	Name of Building Own						Other than K-	12) rcial buildings, h	omes, e	tc.)				
City/ (5) Newark			y (6):			ty Code (7):	Squa	re Feet: 1	5,000	# of I	loors:	4		
								Age 1018 ent Use : S						
				ilding	Owner:	ASCM No.:	Name	e of Abate	ment Contra	ctor (9):				
Omega En	vironmental Se	ervices	Inc.			00120	Turn	ingpoint	Contracting	g Corp.				
							Street	t Address:						
280 Huyl	er Street						51 T) aultalar	. Т					
City State	Zin Code:				-			State, Zip	y Terrance	e				
260 22000000000000000000000000000000000		06												
		S 1 7 1 1	Firm:			Telephone No.:		gton, NJ hone No.:		License No.:				
			,			201-489-8700		372-2177		01238				
Start Date 03/26/18	(10):				pletion	Date (11):	Name	of OSHA	Monitor:			2000		
Occupancy	Status During Al		05/10/10/10/10/10/10/10/10/10/10/10/10/10/		ne)			t Address:						
						t	255 V	West 36th S	Street, Suite 2	203				
☐ Abatemen Describe:	t Performed Out	tside of	Normal	Facility	Hours		City,	State, Zip	Code:					
							New	York. Nev	w York, 1001	18				
☐ Other Describe:														
Scope of Wo	ork (Check all th	at apply	y):						□ Full Co	ntainment with	Negat	ive Dr	accura	
$\square \ge 3.\text{sf or}$ $\square \ge 160 \text{ sf}$	$\geq 3 \text{ lf}$ or $\geq 260 \text{ lf}$								☐ Mini-E	nclosure ag Procedure empted (*) and l	- 5			
T.	ocation of					De	scriptio	n of					temen ype	t
Asbestos-C	Containing Mat	terial	Used	d Solel	y by	Asbestos Conta (i.e., therma	aining l	Material i	(ACM)		-			2.2
		1				surfac	cing, V	AT, or	tion,	Amount	Rei	R	Encapsulat	Enclosure
		1		Staff?		other i	miscella	aneous)		(Specify	Removal	Repair	ısqı	losı
	(13)	-	Ves		N/A					SF or LF)	al	-	ılat	пе
		idor	103		1011	Pipe insulation/	fittings			30 LF	X			
		e		X		Pipe insulation				40 LF	X			
100000				71		Tipe insulation				40 LI	1			
Name of R	egistered Wast	te Haul	er:			P Waste Hauler ID N	No.:	Cubic Ya		Name of Regi				
				D.				of Waste		MINERVA I	ENTER	PRISI	ES AS	SSOC,
City, State: Bronx, NY				Dispo	sai Date	2:		City, Stat	te: ourg, OH 446	88				
Completed	By:				10000		Signati		(()	Date:				
Emeka Oke	eke				Presid	ent		(the	HER	3/09/201	8			

CK14081	0		FICATIO	State of New Jers ON OF ASBESTOS It to NJAC 8:60 a	ABATE) <u>E</u>	0 [\mathbb{V}	
Date of Notification (1) 3/09/2018				of Building Owner er County Imp				NA MA	R 1	5	2018	2
_	ype Notification			Address amilton Avenue	<u> </u>	400	9	1 3017	111	0	2010)
EPA DEP X DOL	Amended		City, S	tate, Zip Code		//(0//	4	ASBES	TOS	COI	VIRC)L &
ĭ DOH	Amendment # Emergency (including justification)	ling	1000000000	on, NJ 08611		201//	L	ephone Nu	THE PARTY OF THE P	NSIN	G	************
DCA C	Cancellation		Al Co	ollins	J.	//	11 / T 15 (15 (15 (15 (15 (15 (15 (15 (15 (15	9 278-81				
Name of Facility Where Ab	atement is Taking Place	e (3)	FAC	CILITY INFORMAT	ION	Type of Facility	(4)					
Mercer County Courti	nouse (Old Courth	ouse)		27/		School (K-	31.05					
Street Address 209 South Broad Stre	et O	1/	N	xV//		Subchapte	r 8 (Oth	er than K-1 & commerc	2) ial bui	ldings	s, hom	ies,
City (5) Trenton	4/1	(19		/		Square Feet ~ 40,000	# o	f Floors	- 1	Bldg. 30+	Age	
County (6) Mercer	0			Code (7) USE ONLY)		Current Use (Pr Courthouse a			ned)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hi Pennoni Associates Ir	red by Building Owner IC.	(8)	ASC 001	M No. 02		of Abatement Co per Environme			nc.			
Street Address 515 Grove Street Suit	e 1B			-		Address idge Road						
City, State, Zip Code Haddon Heights, NJ 0	8035					tate, Zip Code enixville, PA 19	9460					
Project Manager for Monitor Thomas Adams	ing Firm		Telepho 856 6	one No. 56-2912	Teleph	one No. 933-4332		License N 00836	0.			
Start Date (10) 3/20/2018		duled Cor	mpletion	Date (11)		of OSHA Monitor er Environme	ntal Sc		20			
Occupancy Status During Al	patement (Check Only	One)				Address	ittai Oc	, vices, ii	10.			_
Facility Closed/Vacated Abatement Performed	During Entire Period	of Abaten	nent			dge Road						
X Other – Describe: Con:	struction Personnel Onl	y Y	5			ate, Zip Code nixville, PA 19	9460					
Scope of Work (Check All The ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	nat Apply)	Renova Demolit			×	Full Containme Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Prod Non-Exempted	e cedure				e	
Location of		Is Locati Normal									ement pe	
Asbestos-Containing Mat TO BE ABATE In Facility (13)	D A	sed Sole Maintenar ustodial S (12)	ly by nce/	Asbestos Cont (i.e. thermal surfac		aterial (ACM) insulation, , or	(S	nount pecify or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Ground Floor Switch (Yes	No	N/A								te	(D
Exterior Burie			X	Floor Til				SF	X			
Exterior Barre	,,,		^	Transite	Pipe/C	onduit	~ 14	10 LF	X			
Name of Registered Waste H Horizon Disposal	auler	Ha	JDEP W auler ID			Name of F	The second		1611			
City, State		10	1416	~ 8	al Date	City, State	- 51	town Lan	atili			
Trenton, NJ				3/2018	В	Morrisvil						
Completed by Patrick Larney	Title Proj	ect Mai	nager	E	gnature	al The	·	7 Date 3/0	9/20	18		

* Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

Nr NL	$\overline{}$			NEW JERSEY			P A	г	7.77 5	3 F
111)(X	otification (1) 23 18 18 Otified Type of Notification EPA Initial DEP Amended Amended Emergency w/ justifica Cancellation Cance			SBESTOS ABATEM AC 8:60-7 AND 12:1			E G		W	7 1
Date of Notification (1))	(1.01.00)		Building Owner /		1123				7
02 / 23 /	18			WEST CELGENE,					2212	
Agamaian Natified 17			Street A				MAN	1 15	2018	11.
			-	RRIS AVENUE						
- 100 CO				te, Zip Code , NJ 07901			ACDECT		ITDOI	-
	_	2		Contact		Itelepho	ASBEST one Numb			Č.
☑ DOL						908-897		JC Part (City		CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY.
				STEAM CONTRACTOR						
		F	ACILITY I	NFORMATION				7		
Name of Facility When	Abatament is Taking	Diago (2)	-	Tons of Facility (4					
SUMMIT WEST CELGE	ENE. LLC - BLDG S5	Place (3)		Type of Facility (4)					
				☐ School	ol (K-12)					
Street Address					napter 8 (Other	than K-1	12)			
556 MORRIS AVENUE				☑ Other	(I.e., private &					
City (5)	·	10 . 0 .	·-·	bldgs.	, homes, etc.)					
		County Code	(7)	Square Feet	# Of Floor		Buildin	g Age		
				10,000 Current Use (Price		olished)	+	40+		
				MECHANICAL	o. II being dell	onsileu)		40+	35	
Name of Monitoring Fi	rm Hired by Bldg. Own	ner (8)	ASCM N							
			1							
	NTAL			NORTHSTAR CO	NTRACTING G	ROUP. II	NC.			
Street Address 464 VALLEY BROOK AVE				Street Address						
1				32 Williams Parkw	2017					
LYNDHURST, NJ 07071				City, State, Zip C						
	itoring Firm	Telephone Nu	ımber	Johny, State, Zip G	ode					
JOHN CHAIVIELLO	PLOSTIFICATION PROPERTY PR			East Hanover, NJ	07036					
Sheduled Start Date (1)	0) Sched. Com	oletetion Date (11)	Telephone Numb		License	Number			
03_ //19 /.	18 05	/ <u>07</u> /	18							
Occupancy Status Duri	ing Abetement (Cheek	0-1-4		973-884-8682			0	00860		
Facility Clos	ies Notification (1) - 23			Name of OSHA M NORTHSTAR CO		DOLID IN	VIC.			
		are r erred or		Street Address	NTI ACTING G	NOOF. II	VC.			
☐ Abatement F	Performed Outside of I	Normal Facility								
		30 pm		32 Williams Parkw						
☑ Other - Desc	ribe:MON-FRI			City, State, Zip Co						
Scope of Work (Check	All That Apply)			East Hanover, NJ	07036	STATE OF STREET				
ecope of tronk (officer	All Illat Apply)									
H	_	Renovation		Full Containment	with Negative	Pressure	е			
	20015			Mini - Enclosure						
≥160 sf or ≥2	260 11			Glovebag Proced						
			✓	Non-Exempted (*	and Non-Fria	ble Proce	edure			
Location of	ls	I	Descript	ion of		Abateme	ent Type			
Asbestos Contain	ing Location	As		Containing		R	I	E	ΙE	
TO DE ADATED		1	Material		Amount	E	R	N	N	
			e., therma		(Specify	M	E	С	C	
				facing, VAT, ellaneous)	SF or LF)	O V	P	A	L	
(10)			other misc	enaneous)		A	A	P	O S	
						Ĺ	R	U	U	
								L	R	
BOILED DOOM										
BOILER ROOM ROOF			D.		120 LF	7				
1001	THE RESERVE THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER.	FLASHING/TA	K		175 SF	<u> </u>			1 -	
	THE RESERVE THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN THE PERSON NAMED IN THE PERSON NAMED IN THE PERSON NAMED IN THE PERSON NAMED IN THE PE	 				- H	+ +	1 -	1 1	
Name of Registered Wa		NJDEP Waste	Cubic	Name of Register	ed Landfill			1 🗆		_
			Yards	FAIRLESS LANDF						
		30534	of Waste							
City, State			Disposal		20					
EAST HANOVER, NJ			Date	MORRISVILLE, PA	1					
Completed by (Print or	Tynel	Title		le:-v-i	120	7		ID-4:		
	. , , , ,	11110		Signatu	1.	4	-	Date		
Steven Stiles		Project Manage	er	100	ben I	MO		03	/14/18	

0141431				State of New Jersey CALION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT Ursuant of NUAC 8:50 and (2:120)							DEGE WE					
Date of Notification (1) 2/20/2018 (Amended 3/14/18)				Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) MCS Erie Street LLC						L	1417	711 1	0 6	010		
Agencies Notified Type Notification				Street Address						-	ASBESTOS CONTROL &					
EPA Initial			5700 Wayne ave City, State, Zip Code						- Limbo	LICENSING						
DEP X Amended Amendment # 1			Philadelphia, PA 19144													
X DOH	(including	1	Name of Contact			70000	20111			Telephone Number						
DCA Cancellation				Joseph Ferguson 2672280 FACILITY INFORMATION)111 26			267.414.4968					
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3)					PACILITY INFORMATION				e of Facility (4)						
Mastery Charter School- Pyne Poynt Campus								School (K-12)								
Street Address 800 Erie Street Camden NJ								Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, home etc.)						ès,		
City (5) Camden								are Feet	# of 2	# of Floors 2			Bldg. Age ~1937			
County (6)				County (or if bei	r if being demolished)						
Camden				(STATE USE ONLY)				School e of Abatement Contractor (9)								
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) FINOG Environmental Inc				ASCN		The state of the s				y Contracting Inc						
Street Address								Addr	•		2 ((15.5)(15.0)					
617 Stokes Road Suite 4-318								8 LaCrue Avenue								
City, State, Zip Code Medford NJ 08055					City, State, Zip Code Glen Mills, PA 19342											
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Mark Rubnitz				Telepho 888-7		Telephone No. 610-364-9622				License No. 1103						
				impletion Date (11)			Name of OSHA Monitor									
3/5/18 3/30/18 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One)								riterion Labs								
								370 Progress Dr								
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abate Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hou Other – Describe:			Hour	rs				ty, State, Zip Code Bensalem, PA 19020								
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)				Dell					111, 1 7 130	20						
X ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf X Renov X ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Demol							Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure									
Is Loca				ation						2 () () (Abatement				
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED Custodia Custodia			Norma	ally		scription of					-	T:	/ре			
			intena	ance/	ince/ (i.e. thermal			taining Material (ACM) I systems insulation,			Amount (Specify		70	Enc	En	
In Facility (13)		Cusi	(12)				acing, VAT, or miscellaneous)			SF	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure		
		Yes	No	N/A										ate	re	
Nurse's F		Х			Pipe Insula			ation		6 LF						
Girls Bathroom			Х			Pipe Insul			ation		5 LF					
1st Floor Crawl Space			X			Pipe	Insula	ation			1 LF	Х				
Kitchen			Х			Т	ransite	Э			40 SF	X				
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		100	NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No.		Cubic Yards of Waste					egistered Landfill						
Mercer Group International					5	5 Tully			own Resource Recovery Facility							
City, State 1519 Rev S Howard Woodson Jr Way, Trenton			nton	SECULAR CONTRACTOR CON			sal Date City, State eq. Tullytown				A					
Completed by Title				Signature					. 0	A		Date	^			
Joseph Anello	Proje	ect N	1anager	/Estimat	or	//	con	16 Ch	Ma.	11	3/14/1	8				